North Dorset Village Relay Results

30/04/2017
Number | Type

Team Name
PAC MEN

Hot Dogtaninan and the three musketeers

Hamworthy Harriers Aces
Holly's Hustlers
Barnet Heathside
Four non blondes
The Running Matts
GTLS

Running For Wine
Lytchett Lasses
Marnhull Boys + One
Name to be confirmed
Dorset Doddlers 2
Doolittles

Ball

Dorset Doddlers 1
Team Dorset Tea
R4T Wraxhill Runners
I-Be-Pro-Fun

Four shades of Grey
Hamworthy Harriers Kings
Cream Tea
Motcombe One

Girls Gone Wild

Last one's dancing!

Running Down My Leg (take 3)

Motcombe Two
Steve's Striders

Marvellous Medicine (Required)

535
519
515
517
541
518
538
532
533
525
527
509
540
503
510
539
528
534
512
537
514
508
505
520
513
501
506
523
504

Male
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Female
Male
Mixed
Male
Female
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Female
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Male
Female
Mixed
Mixed
Male
Mixed
Mixed

Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3

00:41:07/01:06:39 |01:51:53
00:44:03/01:10:30 |01:59:32
00:51:07|01:24:05 |02:17:48
00:51:06 |01:24:50 |02:18:55
00:50:5201:24:28 02:15:29
00:51:5701:24:29 |02:17:43
00:50:28 01:22:40 |02:17:36
00:55:28 |01:25:06 |02:26:39
00:52:15/01:26:07 |02:22:41
00:52:3201:27:05 /02:28:24
00:57:28 101:37:59 |02:34:43
00:53:08 /01:30:59 /02:27:36
00:58:42 01:35:26 |02:33:48
00:55:47/01:29:15/02:37:12
00:59:04 101:33:43 |02:31:11
00:50:44 01:30:49 |02:28:58
00:58:59 101:39:46 |02:39:10
01:05:3701:44:50 |02:40:01
00:57:04 101:33:05 |02:38:16
00:56:3901:33:09 |02:36:51
00:58:3101:35:40 /02:37:56
01:02:5101:43:43 /02:56:23
00:55:27/01:29:21 /02:36:42
00:59:0901:40:52 |02:41:47
00:54:48 01:47:38 |02:48:39
01:03:56 101:40:06 |02:48:44
01:07:54 /01:47:41 |02:58:21
01:26:13/02:07:30 /03:09:56
01:07:59 02:01:06 |03:09:43

North Dorset Village Relay - 30/04/2017

Time

02:30:57
02:42:08
03:02:25
03:04:02
03:05:03
03:06:10
03:10:53
03:16:49
03:17:31
03:22:28
03:23:03
03:24:22
03:26:04
03:26:32
03:26:35
03:26:40
03:28:26
03:28:49
03:35:12
03:35:32
03:38:18
03:38:20
03:44:15
03:44:53
03:45:03
03:47:50
04:00:53
04:04:48
04:11:25
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North Dorset Village Relay Results

30/04/2017
Number | Type |Leg Leg 2 Leg 3

Team Name

Four Musketeers
Katie And Tara
Village Idiots
Sam's Support Squad
Dolly Mixtures
Westie Wanderers
Martin's Angells
Lost Soles
Scrambled Legs
CLEM

516
502
529
511
522
507
524
531
521
536

Mixed |01:00:19/01:42:36 02:58:44
Female |01:00:1101:45:13 03:14:51
Mixed [01:14:57|02:03:36 |03:15:52
Mixed |01:07:53/01:52:35/03:09:37
Female [01:13:42 |02:02:03 |03:17:16
Mixed |01:08:25/01:56:1203:20:37
Female |01:16:32|02:14:56 |03:38:54
Female [01:14:58 |02:08:56 |03:38:25
Female [01:26:13 |02:15:02 |03:54:41
Mixed |01:14:24 02:04:0503:38:45

North Dorset Village Relay - 30/04/2017

Time

04:13:06
04:16:19
04:16:33
04:23:45
04:25:58
04:39:06
04:39:26
04:43:40
04:58:32
05:07:08
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Prize

1st Male Team
2nd Male Team
3rd Male Team
1st Female Team
2nd Female Team
3rd Female Team
1st Mixed Team
2nd Mixed Team
3rd Mixed Team

North Dorset Village Relay Prizes

Team
PAC MEN

30/04/2017

Time Runners
02:30:57 |Brian Underwood, Matt Ashton, John Bassinder, Dave Hicks

Hot Dogtaninan and the three musketeers 02:42:08 |(Owen Ashington, Jason Scott, Lewis Bacon, Mike Parrott

The Running Matts

Four non blondes
Lytchett Lasses
I-Be-Pro-Fun

Hamworthy Harriers Aces
Holly's Hustlers

Barnet Heathside

03:10:53 Matt Bosanquet, Tom Hicks, Tony Weaver, Matt Brooker

03:06:10 |Jo Gready, Sam Scott, Rachel Ashington, Sarah Trim

03:22:28 |Judith Vlaarkamp, Jenny Walker, Jemma Murray, Kirsty Weston
03:35:12 Beth Farrow, Sarah Gibney, ,

03:02:25 |Sarah Chaloner, Gerard Lissenburg, Michael Hirst, Mark Buffery
03:04:02 David Purchase, Holly Parrott, Simon Carney, Mark Gosney

03:05:03 ' Henry Hamilton Gould, Jenny McDonagh, Rebecca Bunting, Alun Johns
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